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NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

RICHERT Fany JUDO SELESTAT - 67 (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 20 2

ATOUIL Imane A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67 (JO) 2
020 -0

020 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 20 1

REMITA Rym ESPERANCE 1893 - 68 (JO) 3 X X
110 -0

010 -0
1 10 3

LIEGEOIS Alise J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68 (JO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

CHIFFAUDEL Flore J. C. MASEVAUX - 68 (JO) 1
110 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
3 30 1

KORN Celinie JC DE SARRE UNI - 67 (CO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

BRAGEUL Adeline J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0

120 -0

000 -1
2 20 2

ERNY France JUDO RIXHEIM - 68 (CO) 4 X
050 -0

000 -0
X 1 7 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

URICHER Laura ACL ZILLISHEIM - 68 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

MARTY Caroline JC J-KANO DORLI - 67 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

TOURNIER Marianne JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (32 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (32 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMIN(E)S BASSIN ALSACIEN - COLMAR
POULES (Le07-05-2017)
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NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIANA Leonie J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LATT Anais JC EDMOND VOLLM - 67 (CO) 2
130 -1

000 -1
X 1 10 2

CUNY Camille CERNAY JUDO - 68 (CO) 3
130 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -A
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMIN(E)S BASSIN ALSACIEN - COLMAR
POULES (Le07-05-2017)



RICHERT F.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CHIFFAUDEL F.
 140 -0 / 000-0

CHIFFAUDEL F.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CHIFFAUDEL F.
 010 -0 / 000-1

ATOUIL I.
 010 -0 / 010-0

URICHER L.
 110 -0 / 000-0

URICHER L.
 100 -0 / 000-A

 

CV JUDO SELESTAT - 67RICHERT Fany
CO CERNAY JUDO - 68CUNY Camille

CO JC J-KANO DORLI - 67MARTY Caroline
JO J. C. MASEVAUX - 68CHIFFAUDEL Flore

JO A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67ATOUIL Imane
JO J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67BRAGEUL Adeline

CO JC EDMOND VOLLM - 67LATT Anais
CO ACL ZILLISHEIM - 68URICHER Laura

CUNY C.
 CUNY C.

 110 -0 / 000-0 CUNY C.
 020 -0 / 010-0

MARTY C.
 

ATOUIL I.
 

BRAGEUL A.
 BRAGEUL A.

 100 -0 / 000-A RICHERT F.
 010 -1 / 000-0

LATT A.
 

RICHERT F.
 

Benjamin F 32 kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 07-05-2017 11:50:44

1. CHIFFAUDEL Flore J. C. MASEVAUX - 68

2. URICHER Laura ACL ZILLISHEIM - 68

3. RICHERT Fany JUDO SELESTAT - 67

3. CUNY Camille CERNAY JUDO - 68

5. BRAGEUL Adeline J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67

6. ATOUIL Imane A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67

7. LATT Anais JC EDMOND VOLLM - 67

7. MARTY Caroline JC J-KANO DORLI - 67

CLASSEMENT
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13 judoka. Tirage : 07-05-2017 10:28:49



GRANGENOIS J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GRANGENOIS J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LANGLOIS A.
 010 -1 / 000-0

GRANGENOIS J.
 120 -0 / 000-0

LIAUD M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LIAUD M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BASQUIN J.
 110 -0 / 000-0

 

JO ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67GRANGENOIS Jeynael
CV JUDO SAMOURAIS - 68DEL MEDICO Sarah

CO A M WITTELSHEIM - 68CHETTEBI Rania
CO J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68LANGLOIS Angie

CO J.C.SOUFFELWEYE - 67LIAUD Maelys
CO A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67REGO Celia

CO JC WISSEMBOURG - 67BASQUIN Jeanne
JO ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67DUMOITIER Lola

DEL MEDICO S.
 DEL MEDICO S.

 100 -0 / 000-1 DEL MEDICO S.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CHETTEBI R.
 

BASQUIN J.
 

REGO C.
 REGO C.

 100 -0 / 000-0 REGO C.
 020 -0 / 000-1

DUMOITIER L.
 

LANGLOIS A.
 

Benjamin F 36 kg
Nb. Judoka : 8
Tirage : 07-05-2017 12:00:04

1. GRANGENOIS Jeynael ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67
2. LIAUD Maelys J.C.SOUFFELWEYE - 67
3. REGO Celia A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67
3. DEL MEDICO Sarah JUDO SAMOURAIS - 68
5. LANGLOIS Angie J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68
6. BASQUIN Jeanne JC WISSEMBOURG - 67
7. DUMOITIER Lola ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67
7. CHETTEBI Rania A M WITTELSHEIM - 68

CLASSEMENT

�&�5�,�7�(�5�,�8�0���%�(�1�-�$�0�,�1���(���6���%�$�6�6�,�1���$�/�6�$�&�,�(�1�������&�2�/�0�$�5
�7�$�%�/�(�$�8�����/�H����������������������
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COSKUN N.
 000 -0 / 000-2

COSKUN N.
 100 -0 / 000-1

ANDRES N.
 110 -0 / 000-0

 

CO CTRE JUDO HERRL - 67LUX Marie
CO A.M SCHWEIGHOUS - 67COSKUN Nesibe Sena

JO JC.SAVERNE - 67ANDRES Noemie
CO AM COLMAR - 68JULIANS Mariella

Benjamin F 40 kg
Nb. Judoka : 4
Tirage : 07-05-2017 11:52:56

1. COSKUN Nesibe Sena A.M SCHWEIGHOUS - 67
2. ANDRES Noemie JC.SAVERNE - 67
3. LUX Marie CTRE JUDO HERRL - 67
3. JULIANS Mariella AM COLMAR - 68

CLASSEMENT

�&�5�,�7�(�5�,�8�0���%�(�1�-�$�0�,�1���(���6���%�$�6�6�,�1���$�/�6�$�&�,�(�1�������&�2�/�0�$�5
�7�$�%�/�(�$�8�����/�H����������������������
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EHRHART M.
 

EHRHART M.
 110 -0 / 000-0

RICHARD H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CIOL C.
 

RICHARD H.
 

RICHARD H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SANDEL L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

RICHARD H.
 000 -0 / 000-2

GALL E.
 

SCHAD J.
 110 -0 / 000-0

REHABI W.
 000 -2 / 000-1

SCHAD J.
 

REHABI W.
 110 -0 / 000-0

REHABI W.
 110 -0 / 000-0

FRAUDIN N.
 

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV JUDO CL ROSHEIM - 67EHRHART Manon

CO JC KANO HUNINGU - 68CIOL Clara
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CB A.S.BETSCHDORF - 67RICHARD Helene

CO ESPERANCE WETTO - 68KIEFFER Marion
CO J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67SANDEL Laetitia

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
JO J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68GALL Emeline

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
OV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68SCHAD Jeanne

CV JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68PERRET Lucie
CO ESPERANCE 1893 - 68REHABI Wissal

OV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68FRAUDIN Nanou
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

CIOL C.
 

SANDEL L.
 110 -0 / 020-0

SCHAD J.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CIOL C.
 

 
 

SANDEL L.
 

SANDEL L.
 

SCHAD J.
 

 
 

GALL E.
 

FRAUDIN N.
 110 -0 / 000-0

FRAUDIN N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GALL E.
 

PERRET L.
 FRAUDIN N.

 110 -0 / 000-0

FRAUDIN N.
 

EHRHART M.
 

Benjamin F 44 kg
Nb. Judoka : 10
Tirage : 07-05-2017 15:36:11

1. RICHARD Helene A.S.BETSCHDORF - 67
2. REHABI Wissal ESPERANCE 1893 - 68
3. SCHAD Jeanne ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68
3. FRAUDIN Nanou ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68
5. EHRHART Manon JUDO CL ROSHEIM - 67
6. SANDEL Laetitia J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67
7. CIOL Clara JC KANO HUNINGU - 68
7. GALL Emeline J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68

CLASSEMENT

�&�5�,�7�(�5�,�8�0���%�(�1�-�$�0�,�1���(���6���%�$�6�6�,�1���$�/�6�$�&�,�(�1�������&�2�/�0�$�5
�7�$�%�/�(�$�8�����/�H����������������������
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LOETSCHER A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LOETSCHER A.
 010 -0 / 000-0

MEES C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO A M WITTELSHEIM - 68LOETSCHER Ambre
OV ESPERANCE WETTO - 68BUTSCHER Shanone

CO A.M SCHWEIGHOUS - 67MEES Camille
OV A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67METZGER Sara

Benjamin F 48 kg
Nb. Judoka : 4
Tirage : 07-05-2017 15:25:19

1. LOETSCHER Ambre A M WITTELSHEIM - 68
2. MEES Camille A.M SCHWEIGHOUS - 67
3. METZGER Sara A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67
3. BUTSCHER Shanone ESPERANCE WETTO - 68

CLASSEMENT

�&�5�,�7�(�5�,�8�0���%�(�1�-�$�0�,�1���(���6���%�$�6�6�,�1���$�/�6�$�&�,�(�1�������&�2�/�0�$�5
�7�$�%�/�(�$�8�����/�H����������������������
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BENJEBLI S.
 100 -0 / 010-0

BAYER G.
 020 -0 / 000-1

BAYER G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BEINING P.
 100 -0 / 010-H

BEINING P.
 110 -0 / 000-0

BEINING P.
 110 -1 / 000-0

KALANQUIN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

OV A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67BENJEBLI Salma
JO JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68MECISSEHA Amelia

JO JC WISSEMBOURG - 67BAYER Gwenaelle
OV JC PULVERSHEIM - 68BEINING Emma

OV JC PULVERSHEIM - 68BEINING Pauline
JO JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - 67EL ZIANI Chaima

OV JUDO RIXHEIM - 68KALANQUIN Ambre
CB REICHSHOFFEN - 67ALLENBACH Emmy

MECISSEHA A.
 MECISSEHA A.

 110 -0 / 000-1 MECISSEHA A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BEINING E.
 

KALANQUIN A.
 

EL ZIANI C.
 ALLENBACH E.

 100 -0 / 010-0 BENJEBLI S.
 100 -1 / 010-0

ALLENBACH E.
 

BENJEBLI S.
 

Benjamin F 52 kg
Nb. Judoka : 8
Tirage : 07-05-2017 15:49:38

1. BEINING Pauline JC PULVERSHEIM - 68
2. BAYER Gwenaelle JC WISSEMBOURG - 67
3. BENJEBLI Salma A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67
3. MECISSEHA Amelia JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68
5. ALLENBACH Emmy REICHSHOFFEN - 67
6. KALANQUIN Ambre JUDO RIXHEIM - 68
7. BEINING Emma JC PULVERSHEIM - 68
7. EL ZIANI Chaima JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - 67

CLASSEMENT

�&�5�,�7�(�5�,�8�0���%�(�1�-�$�0�,�1���(���6���%�$�6�6�,�1���$�/�6�$�&�,�(�1�������&�2�/�0�$�5
�7�$�%�/�(�$�8�����/�H����������������������
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BOYARD M.
 110 -0 / 000-0

BOYARD M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PIERRON T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

OV CAMDG - 67UNGER Emilie
CB REICHSHOFFEN - 67BOYARD Mathilde

OV JC PULVERSHEIM - 68BILGER Ludivine
OV DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68PIERRON Tessa

Benjamin F 57 kg
Nb. Judoka : 4
Tirage : 07-05-2017 15:16:04

1. BOYARD Mathilde REICHSHOFFEN - 67
2. PIERRON Tessa DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68
3. UNGER Emilie CAMDG - 67
3. BILGER Ludivine JC PULVERSHEIM - 68

CLASSEMENT

�&�5�,�7�(�5�,�8�0���%�(�1�-�$�0�,�1���(���6���%�$�6�6�,�1���$�/�6�$�&�,�(�1�������&�2�/�0�$�5
�7�$�%�/�(�$�8�����/�H����������������������
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